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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

OPERATING RECEIPTS

7,774.25Offertory 0.00 7,774.25 0.00 5,734.8874.7

0.00Christmas 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Easter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

200.00Thanksgiving Appeal 0.00 200.00 0.00 200.001.9

735.00Stipends 0.00 735.00 0.00 390.007.1

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

250.00Donations 0.00 250.00 0.00 18,562.392.4

1,050.00Ministry Revenue 0.00 1,050.00 0.00 2,855.9210.1

0.00Rental Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

245.00Sales of Religious Articles 0.00 245.00 0.00 5.002.4

150.00Miscellaneous 0.00 150.00 0.00 0.001.4

0.00Canada Emergency Wage Subsidy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 10,404.25Subtotal $ 10,404.250.00 0.00 27,748.19100.0

0.00Special Collections Received 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 10,404.25TOTAL OPERATING RECEIPTS $ 10,404.250.00 0.00 27,748.19100.0

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

Facilities

41.07Parish 0.00 41.07 0.00 71.850.2

519.33Rectory 0.00 519.33 0.00 487.482.7

0.00Church 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.800.0

499.53Office 0.00 499.53 0.00 596.862.6

0.00Hall 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

3,638.00Land Maintenance 0.00 3,638.00 0.00 436.5619.1

1,690.71Utilities 0.00 1,690.71 0.00 1,177.738.9

0.00Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Property Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 126.480.0

1,480.56Liturgy 0.00 1,480.56 0.00 944.717.8

$ 7,869.20Subtotal $ 7,869.200.00 0.00 3,924.4741.2

6,235.93Compensation 0.00 6,235.93 0.00 6,294.1732.7

$ 6,235.93Subtotal $ 6,235.930.00 0.00 6,294.1732.7

Ministry & Education

0.00Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

580.28Ministry 0.00 580.28 0.00 502.813.0

22.98Parish Social Activities 0.00 22.98 0.00 41.480.1

0.00Religious Articles for Resale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

750.00Stipends Paid 0.00 750.00 0.00 490.003.9

$ 1,353.26Subtotal $ 1,353.260.00 0.00 1,034.297.1

Collections & Assessments

0.00Special Collections Paid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,212.00Diocesan Assessment 0.00 1,212.00 0.00 1,435.696.3

2,425.00Donations Paid 0.00 2,425.00 0.00 4,116.2512.7

$ 3,637.00Subtotal $ 3,637.000.00 0.00 5,551.9419.0

$ 19,095.39TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES $ 19,095.390.00 0.00 16,804.87100.0

Operating Surplus (Deficit) $ )(8,691.14$ )(8,691.14 0.00 0.00 10,943.32
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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

54.5Financial Viability  % 0.0 54.5 165.10.0
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***  CAPITAL STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

0.00Bequests 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Insurance Claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

440.00Donations for Capital Projects 0.00 440.00 0.00 400.0080.7

105.43Interest Income 0.00 105.43 0.00 221.4419.3

0.00Interest Received from Loan Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sale of Parish Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00PST Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 545.43Subtotal $ 545.430.00 0.00 621.44100.0

$ 545.43TOTAL CAPITAL RECEIPTS $ 545.430.00 0.00 621.44100.0

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

Collections & Assessments

0.00Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Fundraising Expense

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Construction more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Furniture more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Paid on Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURES $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Capital Surplus (Deficit) $ 545.43$ 545.43 0.00 0.00 621.44

$ )(8,145.71NET INCOME (LOSS) $ )(8,145.710.00 0.00 11,564.76


